
1° CATEGORIA

1° Lordo RANIERI GABBANINI COSMOPOLITAN 75

1° Netto MONICA BONFANTI COSMOPOLITAN 73

2° Netto GIANLUCA GIUBILEI PUNTA ALA 73

2° CATEGORIA

1° Netto GABRIELE FASULO COSMOPOLITAN 69

2° Netto CRISTINA VATRELLA COSMOPOLITAN 73

3° CATEGORIA

1° Netto MONICA MACCANTI COSMOPOLITAN 34

2° Netto CLAUDIO GIUNTINI COSMOPOLITAN 34

1° Ladies LINDA BALZARINI COSMOPOLITAN 36

1° Seniores PATRIZIA PIAZZA COSMOPOLITAN 36
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1° GABBANINI RANIERI COSMOPOLITAN 0  75

2° GIUBILEI GIANLUCA PUNTA ALA 4  77

3° BONFANTI MONICA COSMOPOLITAN 7 S L 80

4° BORIS RICCARDO COSMOPOLITAN 9 S 86

GABBANINI NICCOLO' (RH) COSMOPOLITAN 8  86

6° CORRIAS SILVIO COSMOPOLITAN 10 S 87

LODOVICHI ANDREA COSMOPOLITAN 10 S 87

TRIVELLA NICOLA COSMOPOLITAN 11 S 87

9° CRESTACCI RICCARDO COSMOPOLITAN 8 S 88

MAROTTA ANDREA COSMOPOLITAN 11 S 88

CUNZOLO SALVO COSMOPOLITAN 12 S 88

12° TARRINI MASSIMO COSMOPOLITAN 10 S 90

BAUDONE ANDREA COSMOPOLITAN 11  90

14° MODESTINO ALESSANDRO COLLINE GAVI 7  91

15° GABBANINI LUIGI COSMOPOLITAN 10 S 92

16° RIELLI GIUSEPPE COSMOPOLITAN 9 S SQ. REG. 3/3

CAMPI ANDREA COSMOPOLITAN 12 S N.P.

COSMOPOLITAN GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB

CLASSIFICA Singola Parziale Gener. 1° Categoria   Lordo Medal  - 1° Giro
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Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

Classifica PARZIALE



1° BONFANTI MONICA COSMOPOLITAN 7 S L 73

GIUBILEI GIANLUCA PUNTA ALA 4  73

3° GABBANINI RANIERI COSMOPOLITAN 0  75

4° TRIVELLA NICOLA COSMOPOLITAN 11 S 76

CUNZOLO SALVO COSMOPOLITAN 12 S 76

6° CORRIAS SILVIO COSMOPOLITAN 10 S 77

MAROTTA ANDREA COSMOPOLITAN 11 S 77

LODOVICHI ANDREA COSMOPOLITAN 10 S 77

BORIS RICCARDO COSMOPOLITAN 9 S 77

10° GABBANINI NICCOLO' (RH) COSMOPOLITAN 8  78

11° BAUDONE ANDREA COSMOPOLITAN 11  79

12° CRESTACCI RICCARDO COSMOPOLITAN 8 S 80

TARRINI MASSIMO COSMOPOLITAN 10 S 80

14° GABBANINI LUIGI COSMOPOLITAN 10 S 82

15° MODESTINO ALESSANDRO COLLINE GAVI 7  84

16° RIELLI GIUSEPPE COSMOPOLITAN 9 S SQ. REG. 3/3

CAMPI ANDREA COSMOPOLITAN 12 S N.P.

COSMOPOLITAN GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB

CLASSIFICA Singola Parziale Gener. 1° Categoria   Netto Medal  - 1° Giro
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1° FASULO GABRIELE COSMOPOLITAN 18  69

2° VATRELLA CRISTINA COSMOPOLITAN 19 S L 73

BALZARINI LINDA COSMOPOLITAN 17 S L 73

SGORBINI DANIELE COSMOPOLITAN 20 S 73

PIAZZA PATRIZIA COSMOPOLITAN 18 S L 73

6° CANTIERI RODOLFO COSMOPOLITAN 19 S 74

TONELLI FRANCO CINQUE LAGHI 21 S 74

PICCINOCCHI LUCA COSMOPOLITAN 18 S 74

9° RAMBALDI MARCO COSMOPOLITAN 15 S 75

NOVELLI RENZO COSMOPOLITAN 16 S 75

TURI DOMENICO COSMOPOLITAN 18 S 75

TEMPESTI SIMONE COSMOPOLITAN 22 S 75

GIRIBALDI NICOLA COSMOPOLITAN 14 S 75

14° DINI DINO COSMOPOLITAN 14 S 76

15° FIORINI GLORIA COSMOPOLITAN 18 S L 77

16° CASALI ANNA MARIA COSMOPOLITAN 16 S L 78

17° MASIELLO SALVATORE COLLINE GAVI 20  80

FANUCCHI GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN 17 S 80

CECCARELLI PATRIZIA COSMOPOLITAN 18 S L 80

BUONCRISTIANI FEDERICA COSMOPOLITAN 18 S L 80

DE BOCCARD CARLO COSMOPOLITAN 20 S 80

22° PARDINI CARLO COSMOPOLITAN 14 S 81

23° BONGIORNO GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN 14 S 83

24° CHICCA ROSANNA COSMOPOLITAN 22 S L 86

25° VIVIANI ROBERTO COSMOPOLITAN 19  N.P.
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1° MACCANTI MONICA COSMOPOLITAN 23 S L 34

GIUNTINI CLAUDIO COSMOPOLITAN 24 S 34

BATTISTINI SILVIO COSMOPOLITAN 24 S 34

MANOSI GIOVANNA COSMOPOLITAN 29 S L 34

GIANNERINI GRAZIANO COSMOPOLITAN 36 S 34

6° NARDI MONICA COSMOPOLITAN 25 S L 33

7° BINI RICCARDO COSMOPOLITAN 33 S 32

8° MAGGI PAOLO MARIO COSMOPOLITAN 30 S 31

9° DELLA NINA PAOLA COSMOPOLITAN 36 S L 30

10° GUIDONI STEFANO COSMOPOLITAN 32  29

11° BANDECCHI LUCIANO COSMOPOLITAN 35 S 28

12° SANDRI GIANLUCA COLLINE GAVI 36  27

VAUDO DAMIANO COSMOPOLITAN 27 S 27

FANCELLI PAOLO COSMOPOLITAN 32 S 27

15° VANELO GIORGIO CINQUE LAGHI 32 S 26

BAUDONE LORENZO COSMOPOLITAN 24 S 26

FREMURA DORIANA COSMOPOLITAN 35 S L 26

18° TRENTIN GUGLIELMO COSMOPOLITAN 23 S 24

19° PALAGI MARCO COSMOPOLITAN 27 S 23

GIUBILEI LIONELLO COSMOPOLITAN 31 S 23

21° VOLLAND EVA - LOTTA COSMOPOLITAN 30  L 22

22° TAURINO DONATO COSMOPOLITAN 22 S 21

23° FERRETTI GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN 26 S 12

24° SATTA ALESSANDRO COSMOPOLITAN 36 S N.R.

PINTO PATRIZIA COSMOPOLITAN 36 S L N.R.

FAVA GABRIELE COSMOPOLITAN 23 S N.R.
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